
Lunch

Snack Break, Sponsor Showcase

Registration/Breakfast/Sponsor Showcase


Welcome, Judy Thomas, President, The TM Group with Client Awards


Future Directions - The Flight Plan for Your Journey


Break


Microsoft Dynamics Client Panel Discussion

DiPonio Ballroom


Theater


Theater



Theater

Room 1 (Theater)


Room 2 (VT425)


Room 3 (VT445)


Room 4 (VT460)

Room 1 (Theater)


Room 2 (VT425)


Room 3 (VT445)


Room 4 (VT460)

Room 1 (Theater)


Room 2 (VT425)


Room 3 (VT445)


Room 4 (VT460)

Room 1 (Theater)


Room 2 (VT425)


Room 3 (VT445)


Room 4 (VT460)

Break

4.1   BC Tips & Tricks  - Becoming a Power User


4.2   GP Your Flight Plan for the Future: What's Next & What's Available


4.3   BC Core Order and Inventory Management for GP Users


4.4   Azure & Hybrid Security: Secure, Defend, Protect (IT)

3.1   BC CoPilot and AI Enabling Your Organization


3.2   GP/BC Using Automation to Streamline Operations


3.3   BC Core Financial Management for GP Users


3.4   A Holistic Approach to Cybersecurity (IT)

2.1   BC Reporting and Analytics


2.2   GP Tips & Tricks  - Becoming a Power User


2.3   Power Platform: Customer Portal


2.4   Streamline Your Day: Copilot for Microsoft Apps (IT)

1.1   BC What's New, What's Coming & What's Available; Show and Tell 


1.2   GP Your Flight Plan for the Future: What's Next & What's Available


1.3   CRM What's New, What's Coming & What's Available; Show and Tell 


1.4   Chaos to Strategy: A vCIO's Playbook (IT)

Vision Agenda

12pm-1pm 

1:45-2:30pm

M A Y  2 0 ,  2 0 2 5

8:00-8:30am


8:30-9:15am


9:15-10:00am


10:00-10:10am


10:10-10:50am

1:45-2:30pm

11:00-Noon

1:00-1:45pm

2:30-3:15pm

3:30-4:15pm

Breakout Sessions
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