	am	8:00-8:30am	Registration/Breakfast/Sponsor Showcase	DiPonio Ballroom
	8:00	8:30-9:15am	Welcome, Judy Thomas, President, The TM Group with Client Awards	Theater
	DiPonio Ballroom	9:15-10:00am	Future Directions - The Flight Plan for Your Journey	Theater
	onio E	10:00-10:10am	Break	
	DiPc	10:10-10:50am	Microsoft Dynamics Client Panel Discussion	Theater
	PEN		Breakout Sessions	
	SPONSOR & TEAM TABLES OPEN	11:00-Noon	 1.1 BC What's New, What's Coming & What's Available; Show and Tell 1.2 GP Your Flight Plan for the Future: What's Next & What's Available 1.3 CRM What's New, What's Coming & What's Available; Show and Tell 1.4 Chaos to Strategy: A vCIO's Playbook (IT) 	Room 1 (Theater) Room 2 (VT425) Room 3 (VT445) Room 4 (VT460)
	SNOc	12pm-1pm	Lunch	
	IS	1:00-1:45pm	 2.1 BC Reporting and Analytics 2.2 GP Tips & Tricks - Becoming a Power User 2.3 Power Platform: Customer Portal 2.4 Streamline Your Day: Copilot for Microsoft Apps (IT) 	Room 1 (Theater) Room 2 (VT425) Room 3 (VT445) Room 4 (VT460)
		1:45-2:30pm	Snack Break, Sponsor Showcase	
	3:00 pm	2:30-3:15pm	 3.1 BC CoPilot and AI Enabling Your Organization 3.2 GP/BC Using Automation to Streamline Operations 3.3 BC Core Financial Management for GP Users 3.4 A Holistic Approach to Cybersecurity (IT) 	Room 1 (Theater) Room 2 (VT425) Room 3 (VT445) Room 4 (VT460)
		1:45-2:30pm	Break	
		3:30-4:15pm	 4.1 BC Tips & Tricks - Becoming a Power User 4.2 GP Your Flight Plan for the Future: What's Next & What's Available 4.3 BC Core Order and Inventory Management for GP Users 4.4 Azure & Hybrid Security: Secure, Defend, Protect (IT) 	Room 1 (Theater) Room 2 (VT425) Room 3 (VT445) Room 4 (VT460)